securities will be calculated based on the actual initial index levels and final barrier levels, and not these hypothetical levels.

PS-4

Citigroup Global Markets Holdings Inc.

Example  1—Par Scenario A.

Underlying Index Hypothet ical Init ia l

Index  Level

Hypothet ical Final

Barrier  Level

Hypothet ical Final

Index  Level

Hypothet ical Index

Return

Dow Jones Industrial

AverageTM

100 65 110 10%

EURO STOXX 50®

Index

100 65 120 20%

S&P 500® Index 100 65 130 30%

In this example, the Dow Jones Industrial AverageTM is the worst performing underlying index. Its hypothetical final index level is
110 (a 10% increase from its hypothetical initial index level), which is greater than its hypothetical final barrier level.

Payment at maturity per security = $1,000 (excluding the final coupon payment, if any)

Because the final index level of the worst performing underlying index is greater than its final barrier level, you would be repaid the
stated principal amount of your securities in this example. Even though all of the underlying indices have appreciated from their
respective initial index levels in this example, you would not participate in the appreciation of either underlying index.

https://www.sec.gov/Archives/edgar/data/200245/000095010320003721/dp122409_424b8-us2089105.htm[2/28/2020 10:41:12 AM]

Example  2—Par Scenario B.

Underlying Index Hypothet ical Init ia l

Index  Level

Hypothet ical Final

Barrier  Level

Hypothet ical Final

Index  Level

Hypothet ical Index

Return

Dow Jones Industrial

AverageTM

100 65 90 -10%

EURO STOXX 50®

Index

100 65 120 20%

S&P 500® Index 100 65 80 -20%

In this example, the S&P 500® Index is the worst performing underlying index. Its hypothetical final index level is 80 (a 20%
decrease from its hypothetical initial index level), which is greater than its hypothetical final barrier level.

Payment at maturity per security = $1,000 (excluding the final coupon payment, if any)

Because the worst performing underlying index did not depreciate from its hypothetical initial index level to its hypothetical final
index level by more than 35% (that is, it did not depreciate below its hypothetical final barrier level), your payment at maturity in this
scenario would be equal to the $1,000 stated principal amount per security (excluding the final coupon payment, if any).

Example  3—Dow nside  Scenario.